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201503090000
71050

03/09/2015
10:08:32

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHAW
KALISSA

201503090000
72230

03/09/2015
01:34:02

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HENRY RYAN 20 8 Instr
#:20090903000
341650

Book:20 Pg:8

201503090000
72220

03/09/2015
01:34:01

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HENRY RYAN 20 8 Instr
#:20130314000
105890

Book:20 Pg:8


