Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC; Date Recorded= 2015/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503090000 71050	03/09/2015 10:08:32	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHAW KALISSA						
	03/09/2015 01:34:02	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HENRY RYAN			20		Instr #:20090903000 341650	Book:20 Pg:8
	03/09/2015 01:34:01	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HENRY RYAN			20	8	Instr #:20130314000 105890	Book:20 Pg:8